
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

Ordnance Factory Board
10A, S.K. Bose Road

Kolkata - 700001

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s SEWbizsol, E31, Bhoreshwar Industrial Estate, Bhor, Pune Maharashtra is registered at Ordnance
Factory Board for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Machine Tool Proto Type Factory TRIANGULAR STAY 08-09-2015

2 MANDREL ASSY 08-09-2015

3 TRIANGULAR STAY [20] 20-02-2020

4 MANDREL ASSY[20] 20-02-2020

5 Manufacturing and Supply of Set of Stainless Steel

Plates as per Annexure SSP1 for Kavach MOD II[71]

20-02-2020

6 Manufacturing and supply of set of Fabrication and

Sheet Metal Works as per Annexure FSMW1 for

Kavach Mod II[71]

20-02-2020

7 Manufacturing and Supply of Set of Heavy Machining

Items as per Annexure MH1 for Kavach MOD II[71]

20-02-2020

8 7110308052 FABRI MACH OF WHEEL BEAM

2025040[71]

20-02-2020

9 PULLER ASSEMBLY DRG NO VMT SK 119 13000

10 FOR WINDING MACHINE 125MM SCCC AS PER

PART LIST ENCLOSED Qty 01 Set[30]

05-12-2020

10 Structure Assembly Drg No VMT SK 119 7000 10 for

Winding Machine 125mm SCCC as per part list

enclosed[30]

05-12-2020

11 PNEUMATIC COUPLING ASSEMBLY TO DRG NO

VMT SK 119 3000 11 FOR WINDING MACHINE 125

MM SCCC AS PER PART LIST ENCLOSED[30]

05-12-2020

Page 1/3



12 DRIVE ASSY DRG NO VMT SK 119 1000 11 FOR

WINDING MACHINE 125 MM SCCC AS PER PART

LIST ENCLOSED[30]

05-12-2020

13 SETTING ROLLER ASSY DRG NO VMT SK 119

14000 10 FOR WINDING MACHINE 125MM SCCC

AS PER PARTLIST ENCLOSED Qty 01 Set[30]

05-12-2020

14 CUTTER UNIT ASSY DRG NO VMT SK 119 11000

10 FOR WINDING MACHINE 125MM SCCC AS PER

PART LIST ENCLOSED Qty 01 Set[30]

05-12-2020

15 CENTER ASSY DRG NO VMT SK 119 16000 12

FOR WINDING MACHINE 125MM SCCC AS PER

PART LIST ENCLOSED Qty 01 Set[30]

05-12-2020

16 TANK ASSY DRG NO VMT SK 119 8000 10 FOR

WINDING MACHINE 125MM SCCC AS PER PART

LIST ENCLOSED[30]

05-12-2020

17 Mandrel Assy Drg No VMT SK 119 10000 11 for

Winding Machine 125 mm SCCC as per part list 5

sheets drgs and scope of work enclosed[30]

05-12-2020

18 3000593396 MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF

FRAME AS PER DRG NO MTSK 207 1100 11[30]

24-02-2021

19 Gun Carriage Factory REAR AXLE ASSY.(9069112351) 30-05-2017

20 FRONT AXLE ASSY.(9069112350) 30-05-2017

21 RING WELDING AND MACHINING BOF

4020632[90]

28-10-2020

22 RING WELDING AND MACHINING BOF

4026964[90]

28-10-2020

23 Ordnance Factory Chanda 6333501102 MS TARGET PLATE[63] 01-09-2020

24 6333501101 MS TARGET PLATE[63] 01-09-2020

25 6331451400 MS TARGET BLOCK FOR PROOFING

145 MM[63]

26-02-2021

26 0133030109 MS PLATE SIZE 25MM[01] 26-02-2021

 

Registration No. : PNES32670B

Initial Date of Registration : 08-09-2015

Downloaded at : 12/01/2025 09:40 am

 

Page 2/3



Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3/3

http://www.tcpdf.org

